
Contour™ Digital Touch Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

New to the Contour™ Digital Range. With
the touch nib and large print area. The
capacitive stylus can be used on both
capacitive and resistive touch screen
phones and tablets. The patented barrel
has been designed to exploit the full
potential of the digital print process.

Branding Method Full Colour Digital

SKU PCODT

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button
Multifunction

Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 13.1g

Print Area 60mm x 10mm

Branding Method Origination

Full Colour Print £37.00

250

£0.510

500

£0.370

1000

£0.339

2000

£0.326

5000

£0.317

10000

£0.317

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.327 £0.248 £0.231 £0.222 £0.217 £0.217

Prices shown are RRP


